John Paul II Institute for Studies on Marriage and Family at CUA/Spring 2024 (October 2023)

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Sacrament of Marriage
Healy JPI634/826 3CR
Time: 9:30-11:30

The Sexual Difference
McCarthy JP1550/850 3CR
Time: 9:30-11:30

Mystery of the Church
Bieler  JP1623/853 3CR
Time: 9:30-11:30

Biology, Medicine, Contours
Human Life
Rice JP1617 3CR

Jesus Christ: Revealer
God/Man

Lopez  JP1517/817 3CR

*Philosophical Grounds of
Wojtyla’s Personalism
Kupczak JP1 1011 3CR (Wks:4-
8)

Time: 1:00-3:30

Place: Rm 006

*Philosophical Grounds of
Wojtyla’s Personalism

Kupczak JP1 1011 3CR (Wks:4-8)
Time: 1:00-3:30

Place: Rm 006

Place: Rm 006 Place: Rm 006 Place: Rm 003 Time: 9:30-11:30 Time: 9:30-11:30
Place: Rm 006 Place: Rm 003
Z | Biologies, Technologies, & the Philosophical Anthropology: Philosophical Anthropology Technology&Totalitarianism
O | Human Person Perception & Imagination DC Schindler JP1628/854 3 CR | Hanby  JP1675 3CR
E Rice JP1676 3 CR DC Schindler JP1 988c 3CR Time: 9:30-11:30 Time : 9:30-11:30
E Time: 9:30-11:30 Time: 9:30-12:00 Place: Rm 006 Place : Rm 003
@ | Place: Rm 005 Place: Rm 005
Early Modern Thought The Theology of Balthasar
Hanby JP1961 3 CR Healy JP1 960b 3 CR
Time: 9:30-12:00 Time: 9:30-12:00
Place: Rm 005 Place: Rm 005
Bonaventure: Wisdom and The Church of the Apostles & the | Issues in Psychology: Gender,
Trinitarian Theology Modern Church Sexuality, Marriage, Family
Bieler JP1869 3CR Atkinson JP1 743 3CR Laracy  JP1605/839 3CR
Time: 1:30-3:30 Time: 1:30-3:30 Time: 1:30-3:30
Place: Rm 005 Place: Rm 005 Place: Rm 003
3> | Biblical Theology of Marriage **Waojtyla’s Philosophical **Wojtyla’s Philosophical
3 and Family (OT) Prep for JPII’s Theology Prep for JPII’s Theology
ti | Atkinson JP1532/707 3 CR Kupczak JP1556/765 3CR Kupczak JPI 556/765 3CR
Q Time: 1:30-3:30 (WKks:1-5) (Wks:1-5)
O | Place: Rm 003 Time: 1:45-4:15 Time: 1:00-3:30
% Place: Rm 006 Place: Rm 006

DNINIAH

Law, Family, & the Person
Crawford JPI 668/868 3CR
Time: 5:30-7:30

Place: Rm 006




John Paul II Institute for Studies on Marriage and Family at CUA/Spring 2024 (October 2023)
*JPI 1011 The Philosophical Grounds and Implications of Wojtyla’s Personalism will meet on Mondays and Wednesdays from 1:00-3:30 p.m.

in Room 006. This is the full schedule.

Monday, January 29 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Monday, February 19 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Wednesday, January 31 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Wednesday, February 21 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Monday, February 5 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Monday, February 26 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Wednesday, February 7 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Wednesday, February 28 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Monday, February 12 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Wednesday, February 14 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006

**JPI 556/765 Wojtyla’s Philosophical Preparation for John Paul II’s Theology will meet on Tuesdays from 1:45-4:15 p.m. and Thursdays from

1:00-3:30 p.m. in Room 006.

Tuesday, January 9 1:45-4:15 p.m. Room 006 | Tuesday, January 30 1:45-4:15 p.m. Room 006
Thursday, January 11 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Thursday, February 1 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Tuesday, January 16 1:45-4:15 p.m. Room 006 | Tuesday, February 6 1:45-4:15 p.m. Room 006
Thursday, January 18 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006 | Thursday, February 8 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006
Tuesday, January 23 1:45-4:15 p.m. Room 006
Thursday, January 25 1:00-3:30 p.m. Room 006




	Biology, Medicine, Contours Human Life
	Rice    JPI 617    3 CR 
	Time: 9:30-11:30

	Biologies, Technologies, & the Human Person
	Rice   JPI 676    3 CR


